GE Lighting
©
m
A
w
g
USA
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Ref . GE2006-3314
Version 1
P
O
P
R
R
L
R
B
D
O
L
B
F
F
O
B
M
S
Halogen Speciality Lamp
Q12MT26/CL 12kW
 2004 GE Lighting – Proprietary Information. This information is subject to change, please check with your GE representative for the
ost recent version
ll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
ww.ge.com
erformance Data
rder Code          Q12MT26/CL
roduct Code         120V - 48770
230V - 48771
240V - 48779
ated Voltage         120V
230V
                240V
ated Wattage         12,000W
uminous Flux        420,000Lm
ated Life           120V - 150h
                230V - 130h
                240V - 130h
ase Type           G38
imensional Data
verall Length (MOL)     410mm
ight Centre Length (LCL)  254mm
ulb Diameter (Ø)       85mm
ilament Height (H)      120V - 31mm
                230V - 37mm
                240V - 36mm
ilament Width (W)      56mm
peration
urning Position       VBD ± 45o
ax. Base Temperature   300o
ervice             Stage & Studio Lighting